BIG LAKES COUNTY
REGULAR COUNCIL MEETING

Wednesday, June 28, 2023
10:00 a.m.

Big Lakes County Council Chambers
High Prairie, Alberta

AGENDA
OPEN FORUM 11:45 A.M. TO 12:00 P.M. Page
CALL TO ORDER: 1. a) Call to Order
ADOPTION OF 2. a) Adoption of Agenda

AGENDA:

ADOPTION OF

PREVIOUS MINUTES:

BUSINESS ARISING /
UNFINISHED
BUSINESS:

DELEGATION:

PUBLIC HEARINGS:

STAFF REPORTS:

ADMINISTRATION:

BIG LAKES COUNTY
REGULAR COUNCIL MEETING
Wednesday, June 28, 2023

a)
4 a)
5 a)
6. a)
7. a)
8. a)

Regular Council Meeting Minutes 1-12

- June 14, 2023

Action List 13-17

N/A

N.A

N/A

Council Procedural Bylaw C-11- 18-70
2023



CORPORATE
SERVICES:

PLANNING &

DEVELOPMENT

PUBLIC WORKS:

COMMUNITY &
PROTECTIVE
SERVICES:

INFORMATION /
CORRESPONDENCE:

CLOSED SESSION:

NOTICE OF MOTION:

NEXT MEETING
DATES:

CALENDAR:

ADJOURNMENT:

BIG LAKES COUNTY
REGULAR COUNCIL MEETING
Wednesday, June 28, 2023

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

b) Organizational Meeting Date
2023

a) High Prairie & District Museum
- Sponsorship Funding

b) Household Waste Round-up-
Hamlet Cleanup Initiative

a) N/A

a) Bridge File 78832-Rehabilitation
Construction Tender Award

a) Animal Control Program - Cats
b) Signage for Playground/ Park in
Kinuso

a) Information / Correspondence

a) Negotiations

b) Personnel

a) Notices of Motion

July 12, 2023, Regular Council
Meeting

a) June - July

Adjournment

71-72

73 -77

78-79

80 - 86

87 - 106
107 - 111

112-129



