## BIG LAKES COUNTY REGULAR COUNCIL MEETING

Wednesday, June 28, 2023 10:00 a.m.

Big Lakes County Council Chambers High Prairie, Alberta

## AGENDA

OPEN FORUM 11:45 A.M. TO 12:00 P.M.			
CALL TO ORDER:	1.	a) Call to Order	
ADOPTION OF AGENDA:	2.	a) Adoption of Agenda	
ADOPTION OF PREVIOUS MINUTES:	3.	a) Regular Council Meeting Minutes – June 14, 2023	1 – 12
BUSINESS ARISING / UNFINISHED BUSINESS:	4.	a) Action List	13 - 17
DELEGATION:	5.	a) N/A	
PUBLIC HEARINGS:	6.	a) N.A	
STAFF REPORTS:	7.	a) N/A	
ADMINISTRATION:	8.	a) Council Procedural Bylaw C-11- 2023	18 – 70
BIG LAKES COUNTY REGULAR COUNCIL MEETING Wednesday, June 28, 2023		~ ] ~	

		b) Organizational Meeting Date 2023	71 - 72
CORPORATE SERVICES:	9.	<ul> <li>a) High Prairie &amp; District Museum</li> <li>– Sponsorship Funding</li> <li>b) Household Waste Round-up- Hamlet Cleanup Initiative</li> </ul>	73 – 77 78 - 79
PLANNING & DEVELOPMENT	10.	a) N/A	
PUBLIC WORKS:	11.	a) Bridge File 78832-Rehabilitation Construction Tender Award	80 - 86
COMMUNITY & PROTECTIVE SERVICES:	12.	a) Animal Control Program – Cats b) Signage for Playground/ Park in Kinuso	87 – 106 107 - 111
INFORMATION / CORRESPONDENCE:	13.	a) Information / Correspondence	112 - 129
CLOSED SESSION:	14.	a) Negotiations b) Personnel	
NOTICE OF MOTION:	15.	a) Notices of Motion	
NEXT MEETING DATES:	16.	July 12, 2023, Regular Council Meeting	
CALENDAR:	17.	a) June – July	
ADJOURNMENT:	18.	Adjournment	